500 series lock
A n  A S S A A B L O Y  G r o u p  C o m p a n y
500 series
“One lock  endless possibilities”
CAT NO.24501080/A
500 series
A n  A S S A A B L O Y  G r o u p  C o m p a n y
M u l - T - L o c k    Te c h n o l o g i e s  L t d .       w w w . m u l - t - l o c k . c o m      © 2 0 0 3

to  lock opening for existing
cylinder
See table of  available length in
relevant lock pages
500 series lock
Ordering information
   R  X     L -  E  -  Y  -   T
500 series
A n  A S S A A B L O Y  G r o u p  C o m p a n y
M u l - T - L o c k    Te c h n o l o g i e s  L t d .       w w w . m u l - t - l o c k . c o m      © 2 0 0 3
The Mul-T-Lock name and the Muscleman Logo, and any other name, mark or logo used by Mul-T-Lock and
marked by an ® or a ™ sign, are registered/pending trademarks of  Mul-T-Lock Ltd. in various countries.
Mul-T-Lock  reserves the right to make any product improvements or modifications without prior notice.
C30V1
#  Ordering Code L E Bolt Stroke
1* 500RX750-500 750* 500* 35/95*
2 500RX800-400 800 400 35/95
3 500RX1000-500 1000 500 35/95
4 500RX1200-500 1200 500 35/95
5 500RX2250-1100 2250 1100 35/95
6 500RX2500-1100 2500 1100 35/95
7 500RX3000-1100 3000 1100 35/95
8 500RX3000-1500 3000 1500 35/95
*ONE BOLT ONLY
L
E
Application

Available in White, Brown and
black epoxy painting. Accessories
finish is according to lock colour.
Materials
Profile: Aluminium alloy.
Bolts: Steel.
500 series
A n  A S S A A B L O Y  G r o u p  C o m p a n y
M u l - T - L o c k    Te c h n o l o g i e s  L t d .       w w w . m u l - t - l o c k . c o m      © 2 0 0 3
The Mul-T-Lock name and the Muscleman Logo, and any other name, mark or logo used by Mul-T-Lock and
marked by an ® or a ™ sign, are registered/pending trademarks of  Mul-T-Lock Ltd. in various countries.
Mul-T-Lock  reserves the right to make any product improvements or modifications without prior notice.
C40V1
#  Ordering code L E Y Bolt
Stroke
1 500HX1200-339-161 1200 339 161 35
2 500HX2500-860-240 2500 860 240 35/95
3 500HX3000-860-240 3000 860 240 35/95
Application
Rim lock (2-point locking). Suitable
for residential and commercial
Locking solutions such as: doors

Locking solutions such as: doors
(metal/wood) , windows, rolling
shatters, garage doors, patio
doors etc.
Operation
Suitable for Mul-T-Lock®  Euro
profile cylinder (not included).
Pat. Pending adjustable
mechanism between two option of
240
T
L
140
0
#  Ordering Code L E Y T Bolt Stroke
1 500CX2250-1400-240-70/72 2250 1400 240 70/72 35/95
2 500CX2250-1400-240-78 2250 1400 240 78 35/95
3 500CX2250-1400-240-82/85 2250 1400 240 82/85 35/95
4 500CX2250-1400-240-90/92 2250 1400 240 90/92 35/95
5 500CX2250-1400-240-110 2250 1400 240 110 35/95
5 500CX2500-1400-24070/72 2500 1400 240 70/72 35/95
7 500CX2500-1400-240-78 2500 1400 240 78 35/95
8 500CX2500-1400-240-82/85 2500 1400 240 82/85 35/95
9 500CX2500-1400-240-90/92 2500 1400 240 90/92 35/95
10 500CX2500-1400-240-110 2500 1400 240 110 35/95
11 500CX3000-1400-240-70/72 3000 1400 240 70/72 35/95
12 500CX3000-1400-240-78 3000 1400 240 78 35/95
13 500CX3000-1400-240-82/85 3000 1400 240 82/85 35/95
14 500CX3000-1400-240-90/92 3000 1400 240 90/92 35/95
15 500CX3000-1400-240-110 3000 1400 240 110 35/95
500-C series lock
Note: X represent lock colour you have to
replace it with one of the following:
W White

C90V1
500 series lock
Euro Profile Cylinder Ordering Information
Cylinder total length (mm)
Cylinder internal side-B
Constant (mm)
31- regular, 31t- tumbturn.
E-Cylinder external length (mm)
According to table in the next
page
4 digits that determine the
profile
Q-Keys quantity
K-Keys type
P - plastic head
M- metal head
S- Special options
3 =  3 IN 1’
E - Emergency’ cylinder
E3 - Emergency+3 IN 1
OP-Cylinder options
KM - Master keyed
KA - Keyed alike
KD -Keyed diffrent
F-Cylinder finish
EB Electro plated Brass
NS Nikel satin
Single 40.5 ------- -------- X X X X X X X X X
Double  L 31 X X X X X X X X X X
Example  76 31T    45  2  0  6 B  5 P E3 KM EB
 L 31 E  Profile Q K S OP F
500 series
A n  A S S A A B L O Y  G r o u p  C o m p a n y
M u l - T - L o c k    Te c h n o l o g i e s  L t d .       w w w . m u l - t - l o c k . c o m      © 2 0 0 3
The Mul-T-Lock name and the Muscleman Logo, and any other name, mark or logo used by Mul-T-Lock and
marked by an ® or a ™ sign, are registered/pending trademarks of  Mul-T-Lock Ltd. in various countries.
Mul-T-Lock  reserves the right to make any product improvements or modifications without prior notice.
C100V1
NOTE: All lengths from 40 mm and above use standard plugs and additional spacers in order to get the required
length.
Double Cylinder
W
Door
thickens
Cylinder Dimensions Cylinder
Protector
B
Internal
side
E
External
side
L
 Total cyliner
length
Spacers
Quantity
(2.5 mm)
35 31 45 76 0
40 31 50 81 2
45 31 55 86 4
50 31 60 91 6
55 31 65 96 8
60 31 70 101 10
65 31 75 106 12
70 31 80 111 14
75 31 85 116 16
80 31 90 121 18
85 31 95 126 20
90 31 100 131 22
Single Cylinder
500 series lock Cylinder
order information